
1 
 

Jagdamba Education Society;s 

SND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
Babhulgaon, Yeola, Dist-Nashik 

 

“NAAC Accredited” 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

COLLABORATIVE ACTIVITIES 

 



2 
 

 

 

 

Objective of Collaborative Activities: Giving the information to the 

students by various collaborative activities  

 

Participants:  Teaching Faculty  

 

 

 

Sr.No. Name of Participants Name of College Subject Date 

1 Mrs.KavitaS.Sharma Matoshri Institute of 

Pharmacy, Dhanore 

Enzyme and 

Vitamins in 

Pharmacognosy 

08/01/2020 

 

2 Mrs. Dabhade M.P. M.A.B.D. Diploma 

College of 

Pharmacy,Yeola 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

03/02/2021 

3 Mr. Palghadmal P.S. M.A.B.D. Diploma 

College of 

Pharmacy,Yeola 

Competitive 

Exam Guideline 

and Future Scope 

of Pharmacy 

09/02/2021 

4 Mr. Rokade V.G. M.A.B.D. Diploma 

College of 

Pharmacy,Yeola 

Biochemistry 

(Bio-molecule) 

12/02/2021 

5 Mrs.PreranaB.Jadhav Dayanand College of 

Arts & Science, 

Solapur 

Delivering the 

expert lecture on 

Medicinal 

Chemistry 

04/03/2021 



3 
 



4 
 

 



5 
 

 

 

  



6 
 

 

  



7 
 

 


