Jagdamba Education Society;s

SND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Babhulgaon, Yeola, Dist-Nashik

"NAAC Accredited"



COLLABORATIVE ACTIVITIES

Objective of Collaborative Activities: Giving the information to the students by various collaborative activities

Participants: Teaching Faculty

Sr.No.	Name of Participants	Name of College	Subject	Date
1	Mrs.KavitaS.Sharma	Matoshri Institute of Pharmacy, Dhanore	Enzyme and Vitamins in Pharmacognosy	08/01/2020
2	Mrs. Dabhade M.P.	M.A.B.D. Diploma College of Pharmacy, Yeola	Pharmaceutical Analysis	03/02/2021
3	Mr. Palghadmal P.S.	M.A.B.D. Diploma College of Pharmacy, Yeola	Competitive Exam Guideline and Future Scope of Pharmacy	09/02/2021
4	Mr. Rokade V.G.	M.A.B.D. Diploma College of Pharmacy,Yeola	Biochemistry (Bio-molecule)	12/02/2021
5	Mrs.PreranaB.Jadhav	Dayanand College of Arts & Science, Solapur	Delivering the expert lecture on Medicinal Chemistry	04/03/2021



Matosnri Education Society's

WINTEGOTH INGTITUTE OF PHARMACY, DHANDRE

Tal. Yeola, Dist. Nashik. 423401

Approved by : AICTE, DTE, PCI, MSBTE, DBATU & Govt. of Maharashtra.

■ Web: www.mipdhanore.com ■ Email: mipdhanore2018@gmail.com ■ Phone: 02559 - 267565

Ret. No.: MIP/Thanking letter /2020/157

Date: 08/0/2020

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mrs Sharma K.S., Assistant Professor, SND College of Pharmacy, Babulgaon, Yeola (M.S.) has conducted "Guest Lecture" in the Institute on the topic "Enzyme and Vitamins in Pharmacognosy" on 08/01/2020.

Institute place on records its appreciation and gratitude towards her for sharing valuable time for delivering the expert lecture.

rain apar

Principal

Metoshri Institute of Pharmacy

Dhanore Tal Yeola Dist. Nashike

Matoshri Education Society's

Reg. No. F/83/57/Nashik



B.D. DIPLOMA COLLEGE OF

BABHULGAON, Tal. Yeola, Dist. Nashik (Maharashtra) Pin - 423401 🕿 02559 - 225044 • Fax - 225042

■ Approved by : Pharmacy Council of India (PCI)

■ AICTE, New Delhi

■ Govt. of Maharashtra

■ Affiliated to - MSBTE, Mumbai. ■ MSBTE Institute Code - 0794

■ DTE Code - PH - D5292

Outword No.: MABD | D-PH 2020-21 1748

Date: 93 /02 /2011

To Mrs .Manjushri P. Dabhade SND College of Pharmacy

Subject: Letter of thanks for accepting the invitation and delivering lecture.

We are thankful to Mrs .Manjushri P.Dabhade , SND College of Pharmacy, Babhulgaon, Yeola for delivering online lecture to our Students in Pharmaceutical Analysis Our college place on records its appreciation and gratitude towards his for sharing valuable time for delivering the expert lecture.

> Tal. Yeola (Nasik)

Principal Principal Matoshri Asarabai Bhikaji Darade Diploma College Of Pharmacy. Yeola Matoshri Education Society's

Reg. No. F/83/57/Nashik



M.A.B.D. DIPLOMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

BABHULGAON, Tal. Yeola, Dist. Nashik (Maharashtra) Pin - 423401 🕿 02559 - 225044 • Fax - 225042

■ Approved by : Pharmacy Council of India (PCI)

■ Affiliated to - MSBTE, Mumbai.

■ AICTE, New Delhi

■ MSBTE Institute Code - 0794

■ Govt. of Maharashtra

■ DTE Code - PH - D5292

Outword No.: MABD | D-PH | 2020-21 1751

Date: 09 / 02 /2021

To Mr. Prashant S. Palghadmal SND College of Pharmacy

Subject: Letter of thanks for accepting the invitation and delivering lecture.

We are thankful to Mr. Prashant S. Palghadmal, SND College of Pharmacy, Babhulgaon, Yeola for delivering online lecture to our Students on Competitive Exam Guideline and Future Scope of Pharmacy Our college place on records its appreciation and gratitude towards his for sharing valuable time for delivering the expert lecture.

Onta College Onta

Printerped I Matoshri Asarabai Bhikaji Darade Diploma College Of Pharmacy, Yeola Matoshri Education Society's

Reg. No. F/83/57/Nashik



M.A.B.D. DIPLOMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

BABHULGAON, Tal. Yeola, Dist. Nashik (Maharashtra) Pin - 423401 🕿 02559 - 225044 • Fax - 225042

- Approved by : Pharmacy Council of India (PCI)
- AICTE, New Delhi
- Govt. of Maharashtra

■ Affiliated to - MSBTE, Mumbai.

■ MSBTE Institute Code - 0794 ■ DTE Code - PH - D5292

Date: 12 / 02 /2021

Outword No .: MABD | D-12H | 2020 -21 1753

To Mr. Vijay G. Rokade SND College of Pharmacy

Subject: Letter of thanks for accepting the invitation and delivering lecture.

We are thankful to Mr. Vijay G. Rokade, SND College of Pharmacy, Babhulgaon, Yeola for delivering online lecture to our Students in Biochemistry (Bio-molecule) Our college place on records its appreciation and gratitude towards his for sharing valuable time for delivering the expert lecture.

Ona College or on the college of the

Printipal Matoshri Asarabai Bhikaji Darade Diploma College Of Pharmacy. Yeola DAV/28/2016/10000

।। ओ ३ म् ।।

Estd.: 1940



NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade
UGC recognised "College with Potential for Excellence."
Solapur University AAA Assessed 'A' Grade. (91.33%)
Phase I - (2010-2015) Phase II - (2015-2020)

Dayanand Nagar,

Raviwar Peth, Solapur - 413 002 (Maharashtra)

Phone : 0217-2323193 Fax : 0217-2728900

Email : spr_dayartsc@bsnl.in

spr_dayartsc@live.com Website: http:// www.daysolapur.org

Date: 04.03.2021

To.

Mrs. Prerana B. Jadhav SND College of Pharmacy, Babhulgaon, Yeola

Subject: Letter of thanks for accepting the invitation and delivering lecture

We are thankful to Mrs. Prerana B. Jadhav, SND College of Pharmacy, Babhulgaon, Yeola for delivering online lectures to our M.Sc. II/Sem-III Pharmaceutical Chemistry students on Medicinal Chemistry subject.

Our college place on records its appreciation and gratitude towards her for sharing valuable time for delivering the expert lecture.

Principal